
 

NORTH W L T PTS

Goals 

Scored 

Goals 

Allowed W L T

Goals 

Scored 

Goals 

Allowed

East Juniata 
* 

12 0 0 36 105 5 22 2 0 163 15

Juniata 9 3 0 27 52 21 15 7 0 78 40

Line Mountain 6 6 0 18 36 30 9 10 0 50 68

Upper Dauphin 3 9 0 9 13 46 4 13 0 24 70

SOUTH W L T PTS

Goals 

Scored 

Goals 

Allowed W L T

Goals 

Scored 

Goals 

Allowed

Susquenita 8 4 0 24 34 34 11 8 0 49 52

Millersburg 3 9 0 9 13 66 5 12 0 27 84

Halifax  1 11 0 3 11 62 4 14 0 24 75

* - 2019 TVAA Champions

East Juniata 6, Susquenita 1

Line Mountain 2, Upper Dauphin 0Juniata 5, Millersburg 0

Susquenita 6, Halifax 0

Line Mountain 3, Upper Dauphin 0

East Juniata 3, Juniata 2

Monday, September 30, 2019

2019-20 GIRLS SOCCER

LEAGUE OVERALL

TVAA Results & Schedule

Tuesday, September 3, 2019

TVAA Championship Game

at Upper Dauphin Area High School

EAST JUNIATA 6, JUNIATA 2

Saturday, September 7, 2019

Thursday, September 12, 2019

Juniata 3, Upper Dauphin 0

Line Mountain 4, Halifax 0

Juniata 8, Susquenita 2

 

Thursday, September 26, 2019

Wednesday, September 11, 2019

Juniata 7, Line Mountain 1

Juniata 8, Millersburg 0

Upper Dauphin 2, Halifax 1 East Juniata 6, Line Mountain 1

Millersburg 4, Halifax 3

Susquenita 4, Millersburg 2

 

Juniata 7, Halifax 1

Monday, September 16, 2019

Susquenita 6, Upper Dauphin 1

East Juniata 12, Millersburg 0

Monday, September 23, 2019

East Juniata 10, Upper Dauphin 1

 

Tuesday, October 1, 2019

Susquenita 2, Halifax 0

East Juniata 13, Millersburg 0

Tuesday, September 10, 2019

East Juniata 10, Susquenita 0

 

Wednesday, September 25, 2019

East Juniata 12, Upper Dauphin 0

Wednesday, September 18, 2019

Juniata 8, Halifax 0

Line Mountain 9, Millersburg 0

Line Mountain 4, Juniata 1

Upper Dauphin 4, Halifax 3 (OT)

Friday, September 27, 2019 Saturday, September 28, 2019

East Juniata 10, Juniata 0

Millersburg 1, Line Mountain 0 (2OT)



 

East Juniata 6, Meadowbrook Christian 0

District 4  1A Championship Game

EAST JUNIATA 1, Bloomsburg 0

East Juniata 8, Mountain View 2 Fairfield 2, East Juniata 0

Thursday, October 3, 2019

Millersburg 3, Upper Dauphin 2

Wednesday, October 2, 2019

East Juniata 6, Halifax 0

States  1A - First Round

TVAA - Semifinals

Susquenita 5, Millersburg 1

Tuesday, October 8, 2019

Upper Dauphin 3, Millersburg 1

District 4 1A - Quarterfinal

Thursday, October 17, 2019

TVAA - Championship Game 

Susquenita 3, Line Mountain 1

Wednesday, October 9, 2019

Juniata 1, Upper Dauphin 0 (Forfeit)

Saturday, October 12, 2019

Susquenita 4, Line Mountain 3

East Juniata - Bye

Tuesday, November 5, 2019

Monday, October 14, 2019

Post Season Results

East Juniata 7, Line Mountain 0

Halifax 2, Millersburg 1

East Juniata 6, Juniata 2

Monday, October 14, 2019

Susquenita 1, Upper Dauphin 0 (Forfeit)

Saturday, October 26, 2019

Juniata 4, Susquenita 0

States 1A - Quarterfinal

Saturday, November 9, 2019

East Juniata 11, Line Mountain 0

Wednesday, October 23, 2019

District 5/6 2A - Quarterfinal

Saturday, November 2, 2019

Juniata 2, Susquenita 0

East Juniata 10, Halifax 0

Juniata 3, Huntingdon 0

Monday, October 28, 2019 Tuesday, October 29, 2019

District 5/6 2A - Semifinal District 4 1A - Semifinal

Thursday, October 10, 2019

Bald Eagle Area 2, Juniata 0

Line Mountain 8, Halifax 1



 

MOST SHUTOUTS: 8 East Juniata

MOST GOALS IN A GAME: 13  East Juniata

MOST PLAYERS SCORING AT LEAST ONE GOAL: 13 East Juniata

MOST PLAYERS HAVING AT LEAST ONE ASSIST: 11 East Juniata

MOST POINTS IN A GAME: 11
b

MOST POINTS IN SEASON: 69
a

 Thea Neimond, East Juniata

MOST GOALS IN A GAME: 5
b

 Kierstyn Fogle, East Juniata; Samantha Wechsler, Susquenita

MOST GOALS IN SEASON: 30
a

 Kierstyn Fogle, East Juniata

MOST ASSISTS IN A GAME: 5
b

 Thea Neimond, East Juniata

MOST ASSISTS IN SEASON: 19
a

 Thea Neimond, East Juniata  

MOST SAVES IN A GAME: 28  Maura Bradney, Susquenita

MOST SAVES IN A SEASON: 154  Maura Bradney, Susquenita

a - set new league record

b - ties league record

SEASON HIGHS

TEAM

INDIVIDUAL

 Thea Neimond, East Juniata (3); Kierstyn Fogle, East Juniata


